


LEGO.com/brickseparator







~N

J
N
J




1
giie;\
1x-

<

- N
)
& O\ x
o
;
X mu
r y,




[?;@39’}

g .
1x 1x

- X

N J

e B
2x 4x 2x

A J




1x 1x 1x 1x










10




1



“®

* &

&

12




13



o b







S
¥

i_. . zﬂr '-
At .




b
1x

=




18



2]
-







21



22



13

23



14

24



25



26



27






29



30



31



32



& e e © ¢

1x 1x 1x 1x 1x

33



25

34



35



e 0

27

36



28

37



e @

29




e N\
x
.2 .u

a4
W.\.u .ﬂ
I\

30




31

40



32

a1



Xy d

33

42



trrd

34

43



3x 4x

35

44



36

45



37

46



38

47



39

48



40

49



41

50



e B
3x 2x 4x

42

51



P
2Xx
4

(N
4
52




44

(3]
n




45

54



G e

.

46

55



-

47

©
n



Expand gour: LEGDY
fimecEatt™ world







-‘Ssmds 8rng —
Stop-m AR~




Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO.com/productfeedback®

GEWINNE

Erzéhle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas Uber die Erfahrungen, die
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht
hast, und sichere dir die Chance
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die
Teilnahmebedingungen

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2018 The LEGO Group.

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO®
pour avoir une chance de gagner
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
y envianos tu opinién acerca de

este set LEGO®. jParticiparas en el
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

© 2018 Mojang AB and Mojang Synergies AB. MINECRAFT is a trademark or registered trademark of Mojang Synergies AB.

REK

BR
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

HHXT IR SRR E AR5,
MANSRISEE RS LM

(FREEH) &R

adE G 713

www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

3A1ONHU
AHKETY
n rionyyu riPna

Mepevian no cceinke
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

OTBETb BCEro Ha HECKONbKO BO-
npocoB 06 aTtom Habope LEGO®,
1y TEBA MOABUTCA WAHC BbINTPaTh
3amMeyvaTeNbHbI Mpu3 OT KOMMaHUM
LEGO.

lMpymeHaATCA YCnoBuA v npasmna
yJyactua

6224588



